
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2006-2007 

 

2006 

Tuesday 19 September 

Dr Heather Beattie 

Innovations in Nursing Education 

 

Monday 2 October 

Dr Jennifer Harrison 

We’ve Come a Long Way: Queensland’s 150
th

 Anniversary 

 

Tuesday 17 October 

Professor Mostyn Bramley-Moore 

An Art Collect in an Evolving City 

 

Monday 6 November 

Dr Andrew Tribe 

Zoos and their Role in Modern Society 

 

Tuesday 21 November 

Reg Walters 

The Fuel Crisis and Renewable Hydrocarbon Fuels 

 

Monday 4 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2007 

Monday 5 March 

Professor Stuart Bunn 

The Challenge of Sustainable Water Management 

 

Tuesday 20 March 

Associate Professor Dorothy Watts 

Women in Early Britain 

 

Monday 2 April 

Professor Julie Campbell AO 

Grow Your Own Vascular Grafts 

 

Tuesday 17 April 

The Eighty-Eighth Anniversary Luncheon 

 

Tuesday 15 May Neita Bell Lecture 

Maurice Ortega 

Queensland’s Photographic Prowess 

 

Monday 4 June 

Doug Hall AM 

The New Gallery of Modern Art: A Major International Initiative for Queensland 

 



Tuesday 19 June 

Vicki McDonald 

The State Library at Work 

 

Monday 2 July 

Professor Alan Mackay-Sim 

Adult Stem Cell Therapy 

 

Tuesday 17 July 

Baden Lane 

The Shark Control Program: A Queensland Perspective 

 

Monday 6 August 

Margaret Brown 

Intellectual Property Rights 

 

Tuesday 21 August 

Dr Margaret Johnston 

Australian Native Plants for Commercial Floriculture 

 

Monday 3 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 


